
Essex County Lawn Bowling Club
2015 Schedule

 DATE EVENT Contact

Sunday April 12 ECLBC 2015 Annual General Meeting Noon

Saturday April 18 Club Bowling 10 am and 1:30 pm

Sunday April 19 Club Bowling 10 am and 1:30 pm  

Saturday April 25 Club Bowling 10 am and 1:30 pm  

Sunday April 26 Essex Open Triples 10AM Colin Smith

Saturday May 2 Club Bowling 10 am and 1:30 pm

Sunday May 3 Club Bowling 10 am and 1:30 pm

Saturday May 9 Club Bowling 10 am and 1:30 pm

Sunday May 10 Club Bowling 10 am and 1:30 pm  ( Mothers Day )

Saturday May 16 Club Bowling 10 am and 1:30 pm  

Sunday May 17 Essex President's Day Open Pairs - 9am Colin Smith

Saturday May 23 Club Bowling 10 am and 1:30 pm

Sunday May 24 Club Bowling 10 am and 1:30 pm

Saturday and Sunday May 30-31 Skip Arculli Pairs @ Essex NED

Saturday Jun 6 Club Bowling 10 am and 1:30 pm  

Sunday Jun 7 Club Bowling 10 am and 1:30 pm   ( Fathers Day )

Saturday and Sunday Jun 13-14 Ron Buck Singles @ Dupont NED

Saturday June 20 Essex Summer Open Triples - 10am Colin Smith

Sunday June 21 Club Bowling 10 am and 1:30 pm  

Saturday Through Monday Jun 27-29 NED Men's and Women's US Pairs Playdowns @ Essex NED

Saturday July 4 Club Bowling 10 am and 1:30 pm

Sunday July 5 Club Bowling 10 am and 1:30 pm  

Saturday and Sunday July 11-12 Hall of Fame Triples @ Skytop NED

Saturday and Sunday July 18-19 Drevitch Pairs @ New York City LBC NED

Saturday July 25 Club Bowling 10 am and 1:30 pm

Sunday July 26 Club Bowling 10 am and 1:30 pm Colin Smith

Saturday Aug 1 Club Bowling 10 am and 1:30 pm

Sunday Aug 2 Essex Club Singles - 10 am Colin Smith

Saturday Through Monday August 8-10 NED Men's and Women's US Singles Playdowns @ Williamsburg LBC NED

Saturday August 15 Club Bowling 10 am and 1:30 pm

Sunday August 16 Essex Club Pairs - 10am

Saturday Through  Thursday August 22-27 NED Open Triples / Pairs / Singles@ Williamsburg LBC NED

Saturday August 29 Club Bowling 10 am and 1:30 pm

Sunday August 30 Essex Club Points  - 10am Colin Smith

Saturday September 5 Club Bowling 10 am and 1:30 pm

Sunday September 6 Club Bowling 10 am and 1:30 pm

Saturday and Sunday September 12-13 Miller Pairs @ Pittsburgh LBC NED

Saturday September 19 Club Bowling 10 am and 1:30 pm

Sunday September 20 Club Bowling 10 am and 1:30 pm Colin Smith

Saturday September 26 Club Bowling 10 am and 1:30 pm

Sunday September 27 Club Bowling 10 am and 1:30 pm

Sunday Through Saturday Sept 27-Oct 3 2012 US Open at Orange County, CA Bowls USA

Saturday October 3 Club Bowling 10 am and 1:30 pm

Sunday October 4 Essex Fall Open Triples - 9am Colin Smith

Saturday October 10 Club Bowling 10 am and 1:30 pm

Sunday October 11 Club Bowling 10 am and 1:30 pm

Saturday October 17 Club Bowling 10 am and 1:30 pm

Sunday October 18 Club Bowling 10 am and 1:30 pm

Tuesday Thru Sunday October 20-25 National Championships - Long Beach, CA

Saturday October 24 Club Bowling 10 am and 1:30 pm

Sunday October 25 Club Bowling 10 am and 1:30 pm

Saturday and Sunday Oct 31 - Nov 1 Fowl Weather Open - 3 game Sat and 2 games Sun Colin Smith

Saturday and Sunday November 7-8 East Coast Challenge - Pinehurst NC Colin Smith

Please Note

Wednesday Night Bowling Starts May 6 until September 30

Weather permitting, we will bowl at 10 am and 1:30 pm weekends through November 


